
Gesamtrendite 6,00%

Ausschütttung 2,00%

TFS 30,00%

Mutter Basisszenario Ausschütter

Jahr Einzahlung 

Summe 

Einzahlungen Vermögen

ausgenutzter 

Pauschbetrag 

nach TFS

kum. Steuerfrei 

nach TFS Wertzuwachs

Wertzuwachs 

stpfl nach TFS 

Wertzuwach

s stpfl nach 

TFS und kum. 

Pauschb.

0 0 € 0 €

1 4.800 € 4.800 € 4.800 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 € 0 €

2 4.800 € 9.600 € 9.888 € 67 € 67 € 288 € 202 € 134 €

3 4.800 € 14.400 € 15.281 € 138 € 206 € 881 € 617 € 411 €

4 4.800 € 19.200 € 20.998 € 214 € 420 € 1.798 € 1.259 € 839 €

5 4.800 € 24.000 € 27.058 € 294 € 714 € 3.058 € 2.141 € 1.427 €

6 4.800 € 28.800 € 33.482 € 379 € 1.092 € 4.682 € 3.277 € 2.185 €

7 4.800 € 33.600 € 40.290 € 469 € 1.561 € 6.690 € 4.683 € 3.122 €

8 4.800 € 38.400 € 47.508 € 564 € 2.125 € 9.108 € 6.375 € 4.250 €

9 4.800 € 43.200 € 55.158 € 665 € 2.790 € 11.958 € 8.371 € 5.581 €

10 4.800 € 48.000 € 63.268 € 772 € 3.562 € 15.268 € 10.687 € 7.125 €

11 4.800 € 52.800 € 71.864 € 801 € 4.363 € 19.064 € 13.345 € 8.981 €

12 4.800 € 57.600 € 80.976 € 801 € 5.164 € 23.376 € 16.363 € 11.199 €

13 4.800 € 62.400 € 90.634 € 801 € 5.965 € 28.234 € 19.764 € 13.798 €

14 4.800 € 67.200 € 100.872 € 801 € 6.766 € 33.672 € 23.571 € 16.804 €

15 4.800 € 72.000 € 111.725 € 801 € 7.567 € 39.725 € 27.807 € 20.240 €

16 4.800 € 76.800 € 123.228 € 801 € 8.368 € 46.428 € 32.500 € 24.131 €

17 4.800 € 81.600 € 135.422 € 801 € 9.169 € 53.822 € 37.675 € 28.506 €

18 4.800 € 86.400 € 148.347 € 801 € 9.970 € 61.947 € 43.363 € 33.393 €

19 4.800 € 91.200 € 162.048 € 801 € 10.771 € 70.848 € 49.594 € 38.822 €

20 4.800 € 96.000 € 176.571 € 801 € 11.572 € 80.571 € 56.400 € 44.827 €


